Angles Compatible With All Size Books, A3 Large Size, Voluminous,
Heavy, Bulky, Large Book Stand, Tablet & Mobile All In One Book
Holder For Reading (Big Size Red) | B0BD1K48G3 ( GKD000513-RDB
) 
HSN:441112

₹567.86 1 ₹567.86 12% IGST ₹68.14 ₹636.00

TOTAL: ₹68.14 ₹636.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Thirty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2lKgTW1rxQ6D5G3naTWt

Date & Time: 25/07/2023, 08:38:11
hrs

Invoice Value: 
636.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Headphone Stand for Desk Wooden Headphone
Holder for Gamers Music Lovers, Portable Desk Organizer with Mobile
Phone Stand Compatible with All Headphones Size (Bamboo
ecofriendly) | B0C5RM8VTD ( GKD000552-BM ) 
HSN:44219090

₹396.43 1 ₹396.43 12% IGST ₹47.57 ₹444.00

TOTAL: ₹47.57 ₹444.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0tzzptxvWVrO4HGCcACaLBwfC7S6qHh

Date & Time: 24/07/2023, 23:50:04
hrs

Invoice Value: 
444.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

2 GKD Bookmarks Set of 10 Mandala Art Bookmarks Aesthetic with
Hard Paperback Book Marker Handmade Tassel dori Book
Accessories Unique Gifts for Book Lovers (ecofriendly 10pc) |
B0CC9WWT8P ( GKD000539-MA ) 
HSN:44219090

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 6% CGST ₹10.66 ₹199.00

6% SGST ₹10.66

TOTAL: ₹128.36 ₹1,198.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand One Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1111qVeyCnUY8jAyAwAaUwwZQ
Date & Time: 24/07/2023,
21:54:54 hrs Invoice Value: 

1,198.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0tyzQ6uD9WVoVDmtUrtV2Jp9c5mt3EO

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Book Rack 4 Layer Wooden Book Stand for Table
Multipurpose Home dcor Storage Rack Premium Bookcase Showcase
Organizer for Study Table Office Desk Book Shelf for Wall (DIY) Dark
Wood | B0CCL7ZWXK ( GKD000564-BR ) 
HSN:44219092

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0tytDpIYebKfYMn7fg5A1FycUesaPIG

Date & Time: 24/07/2023, 21:42:57
hrs

Invoice Value: 
499.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

2 GKD Desk Organizer combo 5 pc set of wooden laptop stand, book
reading stand, motivational big dream storage box for stationaries
and unique headphone and mobile accessories stand |
B0C9QX826P ( GKD000561 ) 
HSN:44219090

₹891.96 1 ₹891.96 6% CGST ₹53.52 ₹999.00

6% SGST ₹53.52

TOTAL: ₹128.36 ₹1,198.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand One Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :